
LOT 31 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D
UNIT 1. ORB 661-256, 762-067,
764-1133, 790-227, 801-1659

KIRBY KEVIN D
894 SW SILOAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

10/07/2024 JS 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

223,668
35,760
40,000

299,428
145,325
154,103

HX HB 51,411
102,692
299,428

0

302,333

0926/2428 2/09/2001 QC Q V 03 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL CHARLES

KEVIN KIRBY

0906/0892 7/14/2000 WD Q V 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERNON L & JUDITH A E

KEVIN KIRBY & CHERY
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000050850 Roof Replacement 18,810 09/18/2024

18719 SFR 295 09/12/2001

2003HX Base Yr

894 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,071 125.2350 140.26 290,478 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 174,096

FCP 483 25 121 13,068

FOP 416 30 125 13,500

FOP 500 30 150 16,200

FST 115 55 63 6,804

3,126 2,071 223,668

BAS= N31 FOP= N8 W27 N14 FCP= E15 N23 W21 FST= W5 S23 E5 N23$
S23 E6$ W6 S14 W19 S8 E52$ W52 S31 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$ E52$.

BAS 31

52

31

52

FOP 8

27

14

6

14

19

8

52

FCP

15

23

21

23

6

FST

5

23

5

23

FOP8

52

8

52

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 5,273.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 36 64 2,304.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 23,040

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,310

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,310

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

35,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


